Company Announcement No. 245, 2011



H+H International A/SDampfærgevej 3, 3rd Floor
2100 Copenhagen Ø

+45 35 27 02 00 Telephone +45 35 27 02 01 Telefax

info@HplusH.com www.HplusH.com

Denmark

Date: 9 June 2011

Report of transactions by managerial staff and connected persons with H+H International shares

Pursuant to section 28a of the Danish Securities Trading Act H+H International A/S hereby reports following transactions by managerial staff and connected persons with H+H International shares and related financial instruments.

The transaction has been made as part of key managers' entering into the company's new matching share programme, cf. Company Announcement No. 242 of 23 May 2011.

Name Niels Eldrup Meidahl

Reason CFO

Issuer H+H International A/S ISIN code DK0015202451 (HH)

Type Shares
Transaction Purchase
Trading date 8 June 2011

Market NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen

Number 906 Market value DKK 53,454

Anders C Karlsson Michael T Andersen

Chairman of the Board of Directors CEO